
Company
Name of 
Representative Email Phone Number Address

AHBE Jenni Zell jzell@ahbe.com 213-684-3800 x18 617 West Seventh Street, Suite 304, LA CA 90017
Alta Planning Greg Maher gregmaher@altaplanning.com 213-489-7443 617 West Seventh Street, Suite 1103, LA CA 90017
BOA GOVERNMENT SERVICES Bert Tietje bert.tietje@boa-gs.com 310-783-5129 2909 Oregon Court, Suite C6, Torrance, CA 90503
COMMUNITY WORKS DESIGN GROUP Timothy Maloney tim@comworksdg.com 951-369-0700 4649 Brockton Avenue, Ricerside, CA 92506
CY ARCHITECTS Timothy Young T.young@cyarchitects.com 949-825-9765 X107 2601 East Chapman Ave. #213, Fullerton, CA 92831
DAHLIN GROUP Stephanie Fujimura stephanie.fugimura@dahlingroup.com 925-251-7288 18818 Teller Ave, Suite 260, Irvine, CA 92612
ENVIRON ARCHITECTURE Alan Burks alan@environarch@com 562-495-7110 x229 100 Oceangate, Long Beach, CA 90802
Fehr and Peers pr@fehrandpeers.com 213-261-3050 600 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 1050, LA, CA 90017
GENSLER Peter Barsuk peter_barsuk@gensler.com 213-327-3743 500 South Figueroa Street, LA, CA 90071
GEO-ADVANTEC, INC. Violette Sedagat Vsedagat@GeoAdvantec.com 909-305-0400 x 103 457 W. Allen Ave, Ste. 113, San Dimas, CA 91773
GONZALEZ GOODALE ARCHITECTS Matthew Morseth mmorseth@ggarch.com 626-568-1428 x240 135 West Green St., #200, Pasadena, CA 91105
HIRSCH & ASSOCIATES, INC. Chuck Foley chuck@railandarch.com 714-776-4340 2221 East Winston Road, Suite A, Anaheim, CA 92806
JOHNSON FAVARO Jim Favaro jfavaro@johnsonfavoro.com 310-559-5720 5898 Blackwelder Street, Culver City, CA 90232
KTUA sharon@ktua.com 619-294-4477 3916 Normal Street, San Diego, Ca 92013
LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT Michael McDonnell Mmcdonnell@landscapedevelopment.com 661-295-1970 468 Poli St., Suite 2E, Ventura, CA 93001
LEWIS/SCHOEPLEIN ARCHITECTS Ms. Toni Lewis toni@lewisschoeplein.com 310-231-0300 11533 West Pico Blvd, LA, CA 90064
MCTIGUE Andrew McTigue Pedrick pedrick.mctigue@gmail.com 310-562-8196
MIG, Inc. info@migcom.com 626-744-9872 537 South Raymond Avenue, Pasadena, CA 91105
NADEL INC. Ancelmo Perez aperez@nadelarc.com 310-826-2100 1990 S. Bundy Drive, Suite 400, LA, CA 90025
PSOMAS Amina Hansford amina.hansford@psomas.com 213-223-1483 555 South Flower Street, Suite 4300, LA, CA 90071
Raimi Associates Matt Raimi matt@raimiassociates.com 213-599-7671 706 South Hill Street, 11th Floor, LA, CA 90014
RELM info@RELMstudio.com 213-673-4400 617 South Olive Street, Suite 1110, LA, CA 90014
RHA LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS PLANNERS, INC. Greg Meek gregm@rhala.com 951-781-1930 x 122 6800 Indiana Avenue, Suite 245, Riverside, CA 92506
RICHARD FISHER ASSOCIATES Dick Fisher rfisher@rfaland.com 714-245-9270 2001 East First Street, Suite 160, Santa Ana, CA 92705
RIOS CLEMENTI HALE STUDIOS Bella Gonzalez-Yanez bella@rchstudios.com 323-785-1873 3101 Exposition Place, LA 90018
RNT ARCHITECTS Tyson Cline cline@rntarchitects.com 805-626-5330 285 North Ventura Ave, Unit 102, Ventura, CA 93001
Ryan Snyder Associates ryan@rsa.cc 310-475-3895 10501 Wilshire Boulevad, #1910, LA, CA 90024
SCHMIDT DESIGN GROUP, INC. Reyna Adams radams@schmidtdesign.com 619-236-1462 1111 Sixth Avenue, Suite 500, San Diego, CA 92101
STERN ARCHITECTS, INC. Robert Stern rstern@sternarchitects.com 714-556-2656 x202 2961 West MacArthur Blvd, Suite 120, Santa Ana 92704
Studio 111 Alan Pullman apullman@studio111.com 562=901-1500 245 East Third Street, Long Beach, CA 90802
STUDIO-MLA Ian Miller Ian@studio-MLA.com 213-384-3844 251 South Mission Road, LA, CA 90033
SVA ARCHITECTS, INC. Judy S.K. Cheng Jcheng@sva-architects.com 949-809-3380 6 Hutton Centre Drive, Suite 1150, Santa Ana,CA 92707
TORTIGALLAS Kristie Kwok kkwok@tortigallas.com 213-607-0070 601 West 5th Street, Suite 600, LA 90071
VDLA VAN DYKE LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS Nicole Macey nmacey@vdla.us 619-294-8484 x 27 462 Stevens Avenue, Suite 107, Solana Beach, CA 92075
WITHEE MALCOLM ARCHITECTS, LLP Raymond Irmer rirmer@witheemalcolm.com 424-266-6875 2251 West 190th Street, Torrance, CA 90504
WITHERS & SANDGREN Lacey Withers lacey@withersandsandgren.com 818-291-0200 PO Box 276, Montrose, CA 91021
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